RVSJM Kauno Zones lengvosios atletikes
variyby, jvykusiy I96901.2 Kaune
techniski rezultatai

d & un isa i I95I=I952m gimime

Butau l_x 8

Teledka A, I3417 Kaunas I
Plelkaitis 2 12,60 Kapsuko VSN
Dragunas V IIs33 Kaunas II
Franskevidius 10,48 Kaunas
Sirkilivskis 9465 Vilkavidkis
Spikauskas 9432 Priensai
Gilskis S B4 39 Jenava
Monarbaité 10,08 Prienai
Safranauskaité R 10408 Kapsuke VSM
Krutulyté 9)67 Kaunas II
Janudkevidiute 9,40 Kaunas I
@Grafiunlevidiate 8,22 Jonava
Stankeviditte M 9,10 Kauno raj,
Lonkevidiateée J 8480 Kauno raj,
Pesdkuteée 8,70 Kaunas Sankauskzité
Sankauskaité 8483 sekyprie 7 vil.mek,
Ludkaité 8,64 Prienai
35 b/b :
Vagsiliauskaité B % 6e0 Kapsuke VSM
Gaulyté A 6a0 Jonava
Augustauskaité 6aé Kaunas I
Braskybé 646 Kapsukas
Janudkeskdiute 6s5 Kaunas
Labutyte T2 Vilkavidkis
Pro&kaite Tet "Prienai
Jurksa A 53 Kapsuko VSM
Prekevidius J 650 Kaunas I
Zaborauskas R 6y Jonava
Griunevas A 646 YilkaviZkis
Sasnauskas V 6,4 Vilkaviskis
Kisielius R 644 Jonava
Mince A Kaunas



Tecnuiski rezmpltatai
1951 = i1yoe

50 m
Brisidyte L. 4,7 4,46 Keapsuko VSM
Mamionytée I 447 4,8 Jenava
Pranckevidiuté M 4,9 531 Kapsukas
Nereikaité N 550 " Kaunes I
Tamuliavidiute 541 Priensi
Makaraite J 542 Kaunas II
Kundrataite 543 Prienai
Bagdonaita 447 4,7 seko,prie 7vid.mokyklos

500 m
Manionyté L 142445 Jonava
Kupriavigiute J I1,2448 Keunas I
Mazauskaiteée N 152642 Vilkavidkis
Brisidyte L 1,272 Kapsukeo VSM
Jakudienyté 0 Iaza,l Kaune r2j,
Pranckevidiige M Igjﬁis Kapeakas
Zvirblytsé 1.32.6 Prienai
Stulgyityte R L1.33.8 Kauno raj.
Tamuliavidiuteé Ia§7ﬁ8' Prienai

Toldis
Bagdonaiteé 5,05 Kzunas
Vagiliauskeité B 5402 ' Kapsuke V8M
Grifkaité R 471 Kaunas I
Lsbutyte J 4447 Yilkavidkis
Matuliavidiuteé 4437 Kaunas
KulieSyte R $,07 4,11 Jdonavs
Kundrotaiteé 4,07 ° Prienai

AukE1tis

Skrockaité E 145 Vilkevigkis
Riabeva 150 Kaps o V8M
Petrokaite 140 Kaunes 1
Avgustuskaité 135 Kauns 11
Kerbelyté N 135 Kauno raj,

Gaulyté A 130 Jonava



PTechn i8ki rezultatai
1951 = 1I952m

Auk $tis

Pridkaite 130 Prienai
Merkinaité Z 125 Kauno raje
30m
Jefremovas A 444 442 Vilkeviskis

Gelubovas 444 443 Kaunas II
Zabarauskas 4,4 4,4 Joenava
Gibirka %t 44,6 Kapsukas
Daugelis 4,1 y Kaunas II
Lakakas 4,5 Kaunas I
Delguvevas 0 445 Kauns II
Aleksandravidius V 4,5 Kepsukas
Valatka R 436 Prienai
Galinis Sty .7 Jonava
Masalskes 447 Prienai
Berezinas A - ]

e n
Alsksandravidius V 1,31.5 Kapsukas
Makarevas K 1,3148 Kaunas 1
Zukauskas V 13148 Kaunas 1
Albertavidius P 143247 Prisnai
Svitojus 1.32,48 Kapsuke VSM
Grajulis B I37.1 Vilkaviskis
Valatkas 1439g0 "Prien,i
Joroitenro Ig4540 Jonava

2006 m
Surdokas A 63922 Kapsuke VSM
Vinkauskas K 6,060 Kaunas 1
Kesiulis 6226200 Kaunas IT
Griunovas A 650,40 Vilkavi¥kis
Prekupinines 585428 Kaunas
Marcinkevidius 5ﬂ§7,6 Kaunas

T sl ils
Berezinas A 6532 Kauna I
Jurkse A 6506 Kapsuko VSM
DabuZinskas A 6402 Kaunas IT

Jefremovas 5988 VilkeviSkis



Technidki rezultatai
1951 = 1952 m

el ils
Kundelis A 5483 ¥itkawiikis prie 7 vid.mok,
Albertavidins P 5455 Prienai
Anisimenke V 5:1I5 Jonava
Eriduéeliuwm
Arbadiauskas 877 Prienai
Kundelis 8432 pris 7 vidymok, -
Berezinas 8,05 Keaunas I
Gibirka Tp72 Kapsukasg
Anisimenke 7266 Jonava
Kirvelaitis Te5T Vilkaviskis
Auk §tigs '
Arbediauskeas ' 160 Prienai
Sidabra 160 K, psukas
Cerniauskas 8 160 Vilkaviskia
Sajus R 155 "Keunas I

Mentrimavidius 155 Jonava



Technidki rezultatai
1953 = J954 m

X e )i's
Dobrovilskptée I 4,03 Vilkavigkis
Merkineité % 4415 Kaune raj,
Auk ¥tis
Brazaityte A 157 Kapsukas
Paskevidiute I45 Kaunas II
Grisfkaite 140 Kaunas
dankauskaita 125 Jonava
Jurskitytes 120 Jilkevikkia
Manerkaite E 120 Prienai
Puzinaiteé 140 Prie TVid,mok%
35 b/b
Trimailevas 559 Kapsukas
Stankuaﬁ%ius R 640 Kaunas I
Zemaitis 65i Kaunasg I
Bulevidius 6)6 Vilkavigkis
Gedelis S 616 Jonava
' Iooom
Zabilievidius B 2,49,2 Yilkaviskis -
Jdankauskas 225042 Kaunas I
Seferis 2.50,8 Jonava
Rickevidius 2s51,0 Kaunas
Litvingkas 2,53 Prienai
Klizss 3s00,0 ‘ Prienai
Valochinas 55020,0 “ onava
Salkauskas 35050 ,0 donava
£ o 2 i 4
Goberis R 6,10 Kapsuko VSM
Lovinskji 5458 Kaunas I
Urbones 5455 Keunas I
Seferis 5.:38 Jonava,
Kirvelaitis 5422 Vilkavigkis
Rafanauskasgs 5.08 Prienai
30m
Urbenas P 41 4,3 Kaunas I
Goberis 4,3 4,5 ' Kapsuke VSM
Krivo&&enke 4,4 4.6 Kaunas II
Linkevidius 45 pPrie 7vid.mok,
Redzevidiug 4.6 Prienai



Bukeviiius
Jurkevidius
Yeléchinas R
Tevinskis

Noveslauskas
Katilius V
MickeviZius
;rivoééanko
Linkevidius
Sakalas

Technifki rezultatai

1953 = 1954

50m

‘ehtl?

$,8
5;0

Trifuolis
8538
8402
8402
7496
Ts47
Ts41

Vilkavidkis
Jdonave

‘onava

Kounas I
Kapsukas
Prienai

Kaunas 1

prie Tvid.mek,
 ilkaviBkis



Ketilius Y
Btikliritis
Zemaitis
Macharines
Gidelis S
Krivelaitis A
Micke¥idius
Gondarovas P
Kuklkerius V

Noveslauskas
Paplauskas R
Radzeviéius

Sakalauskas V

Vysniuaskaité-
Danilova
Gprincevidiuteé
Binkeviciuteé
Masteikaiteé
Sarkovaitée 0
Kunickaité

Merfeldaité G
Vysniauskaite J
Sinkevidiute
Ant .nvidiuté
Dobrovilkkyté
Kurtynaityte
Fomkinaité M
Manarkaiteé

Butandvididtée R
Binkeviéiute
Masteikaité
Bieliunaité
Btanislauskaiteé

PTechniski rezpltatsi

195354 m gimime

Auk&tis

Rutuly

30m

' 457
449

4,9

4,8

4,49

54

5.{2

300 m~

45 42
47,8
5083
51s3
5145
52,1
5342
Tolis
4448
4444
4,42
4,21
4,12

175
165
165
160
155
145
140
145
155
a8
12,70
19485
9,80
9,03

4:ﬁ
4,9
590
Sal

Kapsukas
Kaunas 1

Kauns

Kaunas

Jonava
Vilkavigkis
Prienai

prie 7 vidgmoks
prie 7 vidsmok,

Kaunas I
donava
Prienai
Vilkavidkis

w

Kaosgukas

Vilkaviskis
Prienai

prie Tvid,mok,
Jonava
Kaunas I

Kaunas I
Kap sukas
Kaunas 1
Jonava
Yilkavidkis
Vilkaviskis
Jonava
Prisnai

Kapsukas
Kaunes I

prie Tvid.moky
Prienai

Jenave - ¢



Petrokaité
Bakelyte L
Kunickaiteé
Sinkevitiute
Bieliunaité
Padkevidiute

Teohﬁiéki rezultatai

gime I954=55 mety

Stanis juskaité A

Sauklys
Kuprénas
Vibornji
Soferis
Bidabra
Kanevicéius
Jasaitis

Meckeviéius
Litvak
Gavenas
Varlamovas
Sidabra
Gricius A
Zvirblis
Stadionis

Prudnikaité
Bulzinaite
Kalaityteé
Sadleckaite
Purvinskaite
LiuZinaité
Jurginaityte

'35 b/b
E 640
6:3
645
6e7
648
T4
%00 m
' 4433
445
4355
4643
4646
4849
50,8
Teiia
5448 R
5504
4 996
474
4,65
4535
4,31
300m
: 474
4848
49,52
4948
5Iye

5

52.0

Kaunas I
Kapsuke VSM
Kaunas I1
Vilkaviskis
Prienai
Kaunas II

Kaunas 1
Kaunas II
Kaunas
Jonava
Kapsuko VSM
Kaunas II
Priengi-

Kauvnes I

prie 7 vid,mok,

Vilk-vi3kis

prie Tvid.mok,

Kapsuko VSM
Kaunes II
Prienai
Jonava

Kaun,s I
Jonava
Kapsukas
Prienai
Vilkavigkis
‘: enava

irianai



Technigki rezultatai

gim, 1954255 mety

Sauklys
Pedkys J
Stadionis A
Arvaideitis
Gricius A
Baranauskas
Akelis G
Rimkus V
Simanskas
Varldmoevas

Deltuva A
Satkus 8
Sopys E
Krejevas

Bakelytée L -
Orlauskaité J
Binkevidiuteé
Aidaite

Antanavidiuté A,

Bumingkaite L
Zaleskyte V

Badauskaité A
Bebinaité A
Valaityte
Zentelyté
Zymantaits V
Snabaitytée L
Gelbtdaité
NekroSiaité V

Vasiliauskaité 2
Novikaité R
Andriudyté D
Blankaiskaité

Nekro¥aite v

320m
' 44
457
457
4,8
4,9
540
541
5.1
5@'2

Auk §%is

155
150
I45
140
Rutul y_ s

I1,65
10,60
9440
9403
8,18
8512
9432
30m '
: 4,8
4,9
4,8
540
542
542
51
‘543
Auk §tis ;

140
130
125
I20

115

Kaunas I
Kapsukas
Jonsava
Vilkavizkis
Kaunes II
Priengi
Kapsuke VSM
Jonava
Prienai

Kapsukas
Kaunas I
Vilkavidkis
Jonava

Kapsuke VCM
Keunas 1

Prienai

Kaunas I1

Jonava
Vilkaviskis
sek.prie 7 vil&ma

Kaunas I

Y onava
ﬁapsukas
Jenava
Yilkavidkis
Vilkaviskis
Prienai
Prienai

Kaunas I
Jon-va
Vilkavidkis
Kapsukas

Prianai



Techniski rezultatai

1954 = 1955 my

35_b/b
Piuakentibd B 3 835
Raulynaitytée 2 Te3
Autukaits G Tab
Viadneraiteé 6,9
T o1 1 s
Sadauskaité A, 4;42
Viasnoraité V 4,19
Gymantaité 4,05
Novikaiteé 4,01

Gelbudaite : 3495

Kaunas I
vilk:viékil
Joenava
Kapsukas

Kaunas 1
Kapsukas
Vilkavidkiss
Jdonava
Frienai

I



KOMANDINTIATI
REZULTATAI

Is Kane 1 194 $agkai
2, Kapsukas 178 -
3s Vilkavidkis I04,8 *
4y Jongva 99 ”
5 Kaunas II 74 "
64 Priensi 35 *

Vyry teiséjas

/ Brasas As/

Vyry Sekretorius

/Kuzmickiené D/a



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

